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09.Other States and Territories with no prior approval by the State Purchasing Agent 
required; and

10.Other entities when designated in writing by the State Purchasing Agent.
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Systems, 
and 
Related

Services Related 
Equipment

Electrical 
Security Control 
Systems

PO-14-1080-
OSD01-
OSD10-
0000000004
7

X X  X
Ben 
Jacobellis

benny3@escsinc.com

ENE Systems

PO-14-1080-
OSD01-
OSD10-
0000000004
8

X X X  Jill Murray jmurray@enesystems.com

FTG Security
(formerly Intelligent 
Systems & Controls 
Contractors, Inc.)

PO-14-1080-
OSD01-
OSD10-
0000000009
5

 X   
Brian 
Ingalls

bingalls@isyscc.com

Galaxy 
Integrated 
Technologies

PO-14-1080-
OSD01-
OSD10-
0000000005
4

 X   
John 
Gulezian

johng@galaxyintegrated.com

Go 
Technologies

PO-14-1080-
OSD01-
OSD10-
0000000005
5

X X  X
Michael 
Kotwicki

mike@gosecuritysolutions.com

Graybar Electric 
Company Inc.

PO-14-1080-
OSD01-
OSD10-
0000000005
7

X    
Michael 
Teahan

michael.teahan@graybar.com

Industrial Video 
Control

PO-14-1080-
OSD01-
OSD10-
0000000009
1

X    
Shane 
Borman

sborman@ivcco.com

Integrated 
Security, Inc.

PO-14-1080-
OSD01-
OSD10-
0000000009
3

X   X
Bradford 
Dowdall

bdowdall@isi-security.com

Ironman Inc.

PO-14-1080-
OSD01-
OSD10-
0000000009
7

X    
James L. 
Hatch

ironman@ironmans.net

J&M Brown 
Company, Inc.
(Spectrum 
Integrated 
Technologies)

PO-14-1080-
OSD01-
OSD10-
0000000009
8

 X   
Steven A. 
Feldman

sfeldman@spectrumit.com

Lan-Tel 
Communications
, Inc.

PO-14-1080-
OSD01-
OSD10-
0000000010
2

 X   
Kate 
Waldron

kwaldron@lan-tel.com

MEC 
Technologies 
LLC

PO-14-1080-
OSD01-
OSD10-
0000000010
4

 X   
James 
Brookshire

jbrookshire@themecteam.com

Minuteman 
Security 
Technologies

PO-14-1080-
OSD01-
OSD10-
0000000011
0

 X X X
Joesph 
Lynch

jlynch@minutemanst.com




